
PRATT COUNTY, KANSAS
 2025 Levies based on $1000 valuation

County Valuation 2025 181,430,830

GENERAL 79-1946 20.497 STATE EDUCATIONAL BLDG 1.000 GENERAL 71-204 39.700
ROAD & BRIDGE 68-5,101 19.199 STATE INSTITUTIONAL BLDG 0.500 CAPITAL OUTLA  72-53,115
HEALTH 65-204 1.211
BOND & INT 10-113 0.000 TOTAL 1.500 TOTAL 39.700
APPRAISER'S COST 19-436 1.493
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT 12-16, 102 16.678
CAPITAL IMP 19-120 0 BYERS COATS CULLISON IUKA PRATT PRESTON SAWYER
NOXIOUS WEED 2-1318 1.128 165,026 722,532 1,021,079 1,654,078 54,511,645 727,262 1,178,008
SENIOR SERVICES 12-1680 1.32 GENERAL 12-101a 28.704 20.466 11.261 19.385 47.888 77.243 8.548
ELECTION 25-2201A 0.803 LIBRARY 12-1220 3.999
AMBULANCE 65-6113 3.330 BOND & INT 10-113
LAKE 19-2803E 0.166 SP FIRE 12-110B 1.137

FIRE EQ 80-1520 1.000
TORT LIABILITY 2-1318
NOXIOUS WEED 2-1318 0.252
EMP BEN 12-16-102

TOTAL 65.825 TOTAL 28.704 20.466 11.261 20.522 53.139 77.243 8.548

USD'S VALUATION GENERAL CAP OUT SUPP GENERAL B & I TOTAL REC  EMP BEN TOTAL CARMI 1.592
 72-5142 72-53,113 72-5147 10-113 12-1927 79-1928 PLEAS VAL 0.138

USD 382 100,280,273 20.000 6.362 15.411 13.025 54.798 0.000 0.000 0.000 ISABEL 0.696
USD 438 31,492,628 20.000 7.997 22.991 0.000 50.988 0.000 0.000 0.000 SUNSET 0.419
USD 474 1,142,965 20.000 8.000 20.340 0.000 48.340 2.000 0.000 2.000
USD 332 18,711,934 20.000 8.000 13.566 14.886 56.452 0.000 0.000 0.000
USD 349 702,742 20.000 7.991 26.090 0.000 54.081 4.794 0.000 4.794
USD 351 1,062,531 20.000 7.994 19.683 0.000 47.677 1.000 0.000 1.000
USD 254 2,363,512 20.000 8.000 16.848 0.000 44.848 1.286 0.000 1.286 AIRPORT
USD 310 792,036 20.000 8.000 23.058 9.066 60.124 0.000 0.000 0.000 AUTHORITY 4.000

I hereby certify that the levies are true and correct for Pratt County Kansas for the year 2025
VALUATION GENERAL FIRE CEMETERY TOTAL

TWP NO. 6 39,765,290 1.176  1.176
TWP NO. 7 5,776,003 1.515 1.515
TWP NO. 8 6,266,426 4.654 4.654 Cescha Hoffman
TWP NO. 9 13,029,301 0.691 0.691 County Clerk
TWP NO 10 4,261,211 0.976 0.195 1.171
TWP NO. 11 7,666,046 1.452 1.452
TWP NO. 12 44,686,913 0.034 1.700 1.734
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State State State State State State State
County County County County County County County
City City City City City City City
TWP 8 TWP 10 TWP 9 TWP 7 USD 382 TWP 6 TWP 11
USD 438 USD 438 USD 438 USD 382 College USD 382 USD 438
College College College College Airport College College

 Sunset Cem  PV Cemetery

Total Total Total Total Total Total Total

State State State State State State
County County County County County County
TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 TWP 6 Twp 6
USD 310 USD 332 USD 349 USD 349 USD 382 USD 382
College College USD 349 Rec USD 349 Rec College College
PV Cem College College Carmi Cem Carmi Cem

Carmi Cem PV Cem
Total Total Total Total Total Total

State State State State State State
County County County County County County
Twp 6 Twp 6 TWP 7 Twp 7 TWP 7 TWP 7
USD 382 USD 382 USD 349 USD 382 USD 382 USD 438
College College USD 349 Rec College College College
PV Cem College
Total Total Total Total Total Total

State State State State State State
County County County County County County
TWP 8 TWP 8 TWP 9 TWP 9 TWP 9 TWP 9
USD 351 USD 438 USD 382 USD 438 USD 438 USD 474
USD 351 Rec College College College College USD 474 Rec
College Sunset Cem College
Total Total Total Total Total Total

State State State State State State
County County County County County County
TWP 9 TWP 10 TWP 10 Twp 11 TWP 11 TWP 11
USD 474 USD 382 USD 438 USD 254 USD 254 USD 332
USD 474 Rec College College USD 254 Rec USD 254 Rec College
College College College Isabel Cemetery
Sunset Cemetery Isabel Cemetery
Total Total Total Total Total Total

State State State State State State
County County County County County County
TWP 11 TWP 11 TWP 12 TWP 12 TWP 12 TWP 12
USD 382 USD 438 USD 254 USD 332 USD 382 USD 438
College College USD 254 Rec College College College

College
Total Total Total Total Total Total

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

Byers   1 Coats   2 Cullison   3 Iuka   5 Pratt   6 Preston   7 Sawyer   9

CITIES

65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
1.500 1.500

1.176 1.452
28.704 20.466 11.261 20.522 53.139

1.500

50.988

77.243

50.988 54.798 39.700 54.798

8.548

39.700 4.000 39.700

4.654 1.171 0.691 1.515 54.798

39.700
50.988 50.988

0.419 0.138
39.700 39.700 39.700

191.371 179.650 170.384 183.860 218.962 240.380 168.013

TOWNSHIPS
Township No. 6   310 PV Township No. 6   332 Township No. 6   349 CC Township No. 6   349 PV Township No. 6   382 CC Township No. 6   382 CC

060 061 062 063 064 065
1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
1.176 1.176 1.176 1.176 1.176 1.176

60.124 56.452 54.081 54.081 54.798 54.798
39.700 39.700 4.794 4.794 39.700 39.700
0.138 39.700 39.700 1.592 1.592

1.592 0.138
168.463 164.653 168.668 167.214 164.591 164.591

Township No. 6   382 PV Township No. 6   382 Township No. 7  349 Township No. 7   382 Township No. 7   382 Township No. 7   438
066 067 070 071 072 073

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500
65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
1.176 1.176 1.515 1.515 1.515 1.515

54.798 54.798 54.081 54.798 54.798 50.988
39.700 39.700 4.794 39.700 39.700 39.700
0.138 39.700

163.137 162.999 167.415 163.338 163.338 159.528
Township No. 8   351 Township No. 8  438 Township No. 9   382 Township No. 9   438 Township No. 9   438 SC Township No. 9   474

080 081 090 091 092 093
1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
4.654 4.654 0.691 0.691 0.691 0.691

47.677 50.988 54.798 50.988 50.988 48.340
1.000 39.700 39.700 39.700 39.700 2.000

39.700 0.419 39.700
160.356 162.667 162.514 158.704 159.123 158.056

Township No 9   474 SC Township No. 10   382 Township No. 10    438 Township No. 11   254 Township No 11   254 IC Township No. 11   332  IC
094 100 101 110 111 112

1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500
65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
0.691 1.171 1.171 1.452 1.452 1.452

48.340 54.798 50.988 44.848 44.848 56.452
2.000 39.700 39.700 1.286 1.286 39.700

39.700 39.700 39.700 0.696
0.419 0.696

158.475 162.994 159.184 154.611 155.307 165.625
Township No 11   382 Township No. 11   438 Township No. 12   254 Township No. 12   332 Township No 12   382 Township No. 12   438

113 114 120 121 122 123
1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500 1.500

65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825 65.825
1.452 1.452 1.734 1.734 1.734 1.734

54.798 50.988 44.848 56.452 54.798 50.988
39.700 39.700 1.286 39.700 39.700 39.700

159.747
39.700

163.275 159.465 154.893 165.211 163.557
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